
Winners in Event: Lead Line Goats, Date = 09/28/24  

  

 Div. No: 10, Name: Lead Line Goats  

[ ] 1st 360 KAYDANCE EZZELL/  

 Total Time: 19.580, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 26.260, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 191 KETCH NEWSAM/  

 Total Time: 40.640, Points: 9.0 

Winners in Event: GOATS, Date = 09/28/24                     

   Div. No: 18, Name: Ages 3-8 Goats                         

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st    3 KENZIE  WATTS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 9.540, Points: 11.0                              

[ ]   2nd    5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/                                           

                    Total Time: 9.970, Points: 10.0                              

[ ]   3rd    9 LEVI FLORES/                                                      

                    Total Time: 10.650, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th   96 ROWYN HARKER/                                                     

                    Total Time: 12.500, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  171 ALEJANDRA TORRES/                                                 

                    Total Time: 38.000, Points:  7.0         

                              Div. No: 19, Name: Ages 9-12 Goats                         

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st  213 COOPER  KOOZER/                                                   

                    Total Time: 16.360, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  190 BELLA JETTON/                                                     

                    Total Time: 17.140, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  103 GENESIS MYERS/                                                    



                    Total Time: 18.180, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th   17 KAMDYN  FLORES/                                                   

                    Total Time: 30.930, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  368 ANASTEN  LIESKE/                                                  

                    Total Time: 40.380, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  367 AVALEAN LIESKE/                                                   

                    Total Time: 41.670, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th  366 BROOKE FISHER/                                                    

                    Total Time: 41.980, Points:  5.0                                              

    Div. No: 17, Name: Ages 13-18 Goats                                                                                           

[ ]   1st  138 ALIA WOOD/                                                        

                    Total Time: 13.970, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  312 ABBIE WRAY/                                                       

                    Total Time: 18.380, Points: 10.0        

  Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

  051 MADISON PROFITT on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-18 Goats 

           Winners in Event: Lead Line Barrels, Date = 09/28/24               

        Div. No: 7, Name: Lead Line Barrels                        

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st  192 GRAYSON PROFITT/                                                  

                    Total Time: 32.453, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  372 LEVI MCGLOTHIN/                                                   

                    Total Time: 34.515, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  360 KAYDANCE EZZELL/                                                  

                    Total Time: 38.638, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  197 REMI JOHNSON/                                                     

                    Total Time: 41.278, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  191 KETCH NEWSAM/                                                     

                    Total Time: 45.858, Points:  7.0                             



[ ]   6th  357 HARLEY DUNCAN/                                                    

                    Total Time: 48.791, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th  322 OAKLEY GARCIA/                                                    

                    Total Time: 51.336, Points:  5.0     

Winners in Event: Barrels, Date = 09/28/24                    

                                                                                 

                    Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8                       

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st   96 ROWYN HARKER/                                                     

                    Total Time: 19.871, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd    6 ROSE SIPE/                                                        

                    Total Time: 19.971, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd    3 KENZIE  WATTS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 19.996, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th    5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/                                           

                    Total Time: 21.138, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th   14 PAISLEE JOHNSON/                                                  

                    Total Time: 65.806, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  364 BELLAMY ANKE/                                                     

                    Total Time: 100.569, Points:  6.0                            

[ ]   7th  171 ALEJANDRA TORRES/                                                 

                    Total Time: 109.460, Points:  5.0                            

  

                   Winners in Event: Barrels, Date = 09/28/24                    

                                                                                 

                   Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12                      

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st   10 NADIA BASTIN/                                                     

                    Total Time: 16.700, Points: 11.0                             



[ ]   2nd   21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/                                                   

                    Total Time: 17.171, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  190 BELLA JETTON/                                                     

                    Total Time: 17.301, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  329 PAISLEY DUNCAN/                                                   

                    Total Time: 17.751, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  237 CAYDEE STANDAGE/                                                  

                    Total Time: 17.943, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  334 HARLIN TROTTINO/                                                  

                    Total Time: 18.870, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th  200 ANYA HENDERSON/                                                   

                    Total Time: 19.406, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th  367 AVALEAN LIESKE/                                                   

                    Total Time: 20.084, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th  103 GENESIS MYERS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 21.893, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th  213 COOPER  KOOZER/                                                   

                    Total Time: 22.146, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th  359 TRENITY SNOW/                                                     

                    Total Time: 24.633, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th  333 SKYLINN THILL/                                                    

                    Total Time: 24.892, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  13th   17 KAMDYN  FLORES/                                                   

                    Total Time: 25.204, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  14th  209 BELLA NEWTON/                                                     

                    Total Time: 25.528, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  15th  328 TRISTON BRENNAN/                                                  

                    Total Time: 28.081, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  16th  374 MARLEE WEAVER/                                                    



                    Total Time: 30.462, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  17th  371 CASH GAMBOA/                                                      

                    Total Time: 30.986, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  18th  369 TROY BRENNAN/                                                     

                    Total Time: 71.017, Points:  1.0                             

                                                                                 

                  Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15                     

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st   30 KLARISSA LAVENDERA/                                               

                    Total Time: 16.110, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  138 ALIA WOOD/                                                        

                    Total Time: 16.182, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd   24 TYLEE DUNHAM/                                                     

                    Total Time: 16.440, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  312 ABBIE WRAY/                                                       

                    Total Time: 16.448, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th   39 ALI MARCONATO/                                                    

                    Total Time: 17.905, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  126 CADENCE WORKER/                                                   

                    Total Time: 17.918, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th  244 KELSEY  OSWALT/                                                   

                    Total Time: 18.016, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th   34 MCKENNA KUHMAN/                                                   

                    Total Time: 19.084, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th   20 KENDALL RUDD/                                                     

                    Total Time: 19.582, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th  310 MIA LOOCK/                                                        

                    Total Time: 21.506, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th  102 PRESLEY MYERS/                                                    



                    Total Time: 22.207, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th  309 MELODY BRENNAN/                                                   

                    Total Time: 22.963, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  13th   42 CARLY JONES/                                                      

                    Total Time: 23.219, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  14th  246 KELSEY ELAM/                                                      

                    Total Time: 23.894, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  15th  147 ADDIE WALK/                                                       

                    Total Time: 26.889, Points:  1.0                             

                                                                                 

                  Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20                     

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st   36 AUBRIE WORKER/                                                    

                    Total Time: 16.088, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  245 LEXIE ELAM/                                                       

                    Total Time: 16.330, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd   35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/                                                  

                    Total Time: 16.359, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  154 HAILEY DAVIS/                                                     

                    Total Time: 16.580, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th   51 MADISON PROFITT/                                                  

                    Total Time: 16.677, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  365 KENNEDY MEZA/                                                     

                    Total Time: 16.989, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th  313 BRYNNA DUNN/                                                      

                    Total Time: 19.040, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th  221 GRACIE HARTE/                                                     

                    Total Time: 19.727, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th  172 VALERIA TORRES/                                                   



                    Total Time: 21.108, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th  337 PALOMA VEGAS/                                                     

                    Total Time: 21.955, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th  356 LIZA SANDERS/                                                     

                    Total Time: 22.154, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th   37 DANIKA KIDWELL/                                                   

                    Total Time: 23.423, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  13th  308 ASHLEY NOWACKI/                                                   

                    Total Time: 24.450, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  14th  347 PAISLEY ECHOLS/                                                   

                    Total Time: 35.273, Points:  1.0                             

                                                                                 

                  Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over                    

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st  358 BAYLI GETHNER/                                                    

                    Total Time: 16.045, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd   72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/                                                  

                    Total Time: 16.179, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  321 MEGHAN WRAY/                                                      

                    Total Time: 16.599, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  156 OLIVIA DAVIS/                                                     

                    Total Time: 16.651, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  163 SHANDA CHAMBERS/                                                  

                    Total Time: 17.468, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  370 CHLOE WILLIAMS/                                                   

                    Total Time: 17.738, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th   66 HALEY FLORES/                                                     

                    Total Time: 17.866, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th   88 TAYLOR PETERSON/                                                  



                    Total Time: 18.505, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th  316 KAYLI BELL/                                                       

                    Total Time: 18.966, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th  376 REGINA BERNSTEIN/                                                 

                    Total Time: 19.021, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th   59 HANNAH WADDLE/                                                    

                    Total Time: 19.243, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th  157 FELICIA BUECHLE/                                                  

                    Total Time: 21.441, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  13th  208 MELISSA KIDWELL/                                                  

                    Total Time: 23.493, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  14th  373 SHAUNI LEFTWICH/                                                  

                    Total Time: 25.632, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  15th  342 JENNA REHDER/                                                     

                    Total Time: 26.726, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  16th  363 BRITTIANY ANKE/                                                   

                    Total Time: 40.374, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  17th  338 LINDA WEST/                                                       

                    Total Time: 41.011, Points:  1.0                             

   

   Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

 332 MACEE MCGLOTHIN on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12          

176 LUNA BINNEMA on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12             

205 BRIELLE CARROLL on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20         

303 KALIYA BURAWA on , Age = 11, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12            

327 ELLIOT BOETTCHER on , Age = 11, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12         

330 LAUREN GARCIA on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12      

 

 



 

 

  Contact: Breann Nichols 480-209-8880                       

            Winners in Event: Lead Line Speed Event, Date = 09/28/24                                                                       

                    Div. No: 8, Name: Lead Line Speed Event                      

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st  192 GRAYSON PROFITT/                                                  

                    Total Time: 16.807, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  372 LEVI MCGLOTHIN/                                                   

                    Total Time: 20.704, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  191 KETCH NEWSAM/                                                     

                    Total Time: 27.907, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  197 REMI JOHNSON/                                                     

                    Total Time: 28.468, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  360 KAYDANCE EZZELL/                                                  

                    Total Time: 30.053, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  357 HARLEY DUNCAN/                                                    

                    Total Time: 33.602, Points:  6.0 

   Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8                       

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st    6 ROSE SIPE/                                                        

                    Total Time: 13.451, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd    3 KENZIE  WATTS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 14.101, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd    5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/                                           

                    Total Time: 16.906, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th   14 PAISLEE JOHNSON/                                                  

                    Total Time: 21.799, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th   96 ROWYN HARKER/                                                     



                    Total Time: 34.912, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  364 BELLAMY ANKE/                                                     

                    Total Time: 60.629, Points:  6.0                             

  

                                                                                 

                   Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12                      

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st  190 BELLA JETTON/                                                     

                    Total Time: 10.750, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  237 CAYDEE STANDAGE/                                                  

                    Total Time: 11.384, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  329 PAISLEY DUNCAN/                                                   

                    Total Time: 11.930, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  176 LUNA BINNEMA/                                                     

                    Total Time: 12.127, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  213 COOPER  KOOZER/                                                   

                    Total Time: 12.641, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  334 HARLIN TROTTINO/                                                  

                    Total Time: 13.438, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th  103 GENESIS MYERS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 13.799, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th  371 CASH GAMBOA/                                                      

                    Total Time: 14.055, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th  327 ELLIOT BOETTCHER/                                                 

                    Total Time: 14.856, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th  332 MACEE MCGLOTHIN/                                                  

                    Total Time: 16.157, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th  374 MARLEE WEAVER/                                                    

                    Total Time: 17.248, Points:  1.0                             



[ ]  12th  200 ANYA HENDERSON/                                                   

                    Total Time: 18.159, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  13th  303 KALIYA BURAWA/                                                    

                    Total Time: 18.964, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  14th  330 LAUREN GARCIA/                                                    

                    Total Time: 19.010, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  15th   17 KAMDYN  FLORES/                                                   

                    Total Time: 19.617, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  16th  328 TRISTON BRENNAN/                                                  

                    Total Time: 20.433, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  17th  359 TRENITY SNOW/                                                     

                    Total Time: 22.211, Points:  1.0                             

  

                                                                                 

                  Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15                     

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st   30 KLARISSA LAVENDERA/                                               

                    Total Time: 9.460, Points: 11.0                              

[ ]   2nd  138 ALIA WOOD/                                                        

                    Total Time: 9.784, Points: 10.0                              

[ ]   3rd   42 CARLY JONES/                                                      

                    Total Time: 10.130, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  312 ABBIE WRAY/                                                       

                    Total Time: 10.362, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th   24 TYLEE DUNHAM/                                                     

                    Total Time: 11.108, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th   20 KENDALL RUDD/                                                     

                    Total Time: 12.547, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th  102 PRESLEY MYERS/                                                    



                    Total Time: 12.824, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th  147 ADDIE WALK/                                                       

                    Total Time: 14.014, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th  126 CADENCE WORKER/                                                   

                    Total Time: 14.222, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th  309 MELODY BRENNAN/                                                   

                    Total Time: 15.430, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th  246 KELSEY ELAM/                                                      

                    Total Time: 16.789, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th  244 KELSEY  OSWALT/                                                   

                    Total Time: 22.407, Points:  1.0                             

                                                                                 

                  Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20                     

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st   51 MADISON PROFITT/                                                  

                    Total Time: 9.764, Points: 11.0                              

[ ]   2nd  172 VALERIA TORRES/                                                   

                    Total Time: 10.974, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd   36 AUBRIE WORKER/                                                    

                    Total Time: 11.286, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th   35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/                                                  

                    Total Time: 11.486, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  337 PALOMA VEGAS/                                                     

                    Total Time: 13.324, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  308 ASHLEY NOWACKI/                                                   

                    Total Time: 14.736, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th  245 LEXIE ELAM/                                                       

                    Total Time: 17.656, Points:  5.0                             

  



                 Winners in Event: SPEED EVENT, Date = 09/28/24                  

                                                                                 

                  Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over                    

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st  156 OLIVIA DAVIS/                                                     

                    Total Time: 9.894, Points: 11.0                              

[ ]   2nd  157 FELICIA BUECHLE/                                                  

                    Total Time: 10.324, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd   66 HALEY FLORES/                                                     

                    Total Time: 10.493, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  316 KAYLI BELL/                                                       

                    Total Time: 11.009, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  370 CHLOE WILLIAMS/                                                   

                    Total Time: 11.062, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th   72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/                                                  

                    Total Time: 11.093, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th  163 SHANDA CHAMBERS/                                                  

                    Total Time: 11.131, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th  321 MEGHAN WRAY/                                                      

                    Total Time: 11.524, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th   59 HANNAH WADDLE/                                                    

                    Total Time: 13.357, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th  208 MELISSA KIDWELL/                                                  

                    Total Time: 27.502, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th  338 LINDA WEST/                                                       

                    Total Time: 32.423, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th  363 BRITTIANY ANKE/                                                   

                    Total Time: 36.756, Points:  1.0                             

  



     Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

369 TROY BRENNAN on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12              

088 TAYLOR PETERSON on , Age = 22, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over        

313 BRYNNA DUNN on , Age = 19, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20             

333 SKYLINN THILL on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12             

205 BRIELLE CARROLL on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20         

037 DANIKA KIDWELL on , Age = 17, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20          

209 BELLA NEWTON on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12             

310 MIA LOOCK on , Age = 15, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15               

039 ALI MARCONATO on , Age = 15, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15          

 

 

 

Winners in Event: Lead Line Poles, Date = 09/28/24                

                                                                                 

                       Div. No: 9, Name: Lead Line Poles                         

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st  192 GRAYSON PROFITT/                                                  

                    Total Time: 38.750, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  372 LEVI MCGLOTHIN/                                                   

                    Total Time: 48.666, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  197 REMI JOHNSON/                                                     

                    Total Time: 57.790, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  322 OAKLEY GARCIA/                                                    

                    Total Time: 59.087, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  191 KETCH NEWSAM/                                                     

                    Total Time: 59.894, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  360 KAYDANCE EZZELL/                                                  

                    Total Time: 60.581, Points:  6.0                             



[ ]   7th  357 HARLEY DUNCAN/                                                    

                    Total Time: 66.765, Points:  5.0 

   Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8                       

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st   96 ROWYN HARKER/                                                     

                    Total Time: 26.946, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd    3 KENZIE  WATTS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 27.452, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd    5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/                                           

                    Total Time: 32.098, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th   14 PAISLEE JOHNSON/                                                  

                    Total Time: 58.810, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  364 BELLAMY ANKE/                                                     

                    Total Time: 107.180, Points:  7.0                            

[ ]   6th  171 ALEJANDRA TORRES/                                                 

                    Total Time: 125.376, Points:  6.0                            

  

                                                                                 

                   Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12                      

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st  213 COOPER  KOOZER/                                                   

                    Total Time: 22.762, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  190 BELLA JETTON/                                                     

                    Total Time: 23.451, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  329 PAISLEY DUNCAN/                                                   

                    Total Time: 25.223, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  237 CAYDEE STANDAGE/                                                  

                    Total Time: 26.303, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  334 HARLIN TROTTINO/                                                  



                    Total Time: 30.173, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  103 GENESIS MYERS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 35.797, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th   17 KAMDYN  FLORES/                                                   

                    Total Time: 36.133, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th  374 MARLEE WEAVER/                                                    

                    Total Time: 38.078, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th  200 ANYA HENDERSON/                                                   

                    Total Time: 38.956, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th  332 MACEE MCGLOTHIN/                                                  

                    Total Time: 39.305, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th  359 TRENITY SNOW/                                                     

                    Total Time: 42.329, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th   10 NADIA BASTIN/                                                     

                    Total Time: 43.691, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  13th  303 KALIYA BURAWA/                                                    

                    Total Time: 44.426, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  14th  328 TRISTON BRENNAN/                                                  

                    Total Time: 46.293, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  15th  333 SKYLINN THILL/                                                    

                    Total Time: 47.265, Points:  1.0                             

                                                                                 

                  Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15                     

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st   30 KLARISSA LAVENDERA/                                               

                    Total Time: 25.985, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  312 ABBIE WRAY/                                                       

                    Total Time: 26.045, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd   20 KENDALL RUDD/                                                     



                    Total Time: 26.119, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  126 CADENCE WORKER/                                                   

                    Total Time: 26.483, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th   24 TYLEE DUNHAM/                                                     

                    Total Time: 27.292, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th   42 CARLY JONES/                                                      

                    Total Time: 28.407, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th  138 ALIA WOOD/                                                        

                    Total Time: 28.992, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th  246 KELSEY ELAM/                                                      

                    Total Time: 29.126, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th   34 MCKENNA KUHMAN/                                                   

                    Total Time: 29.845, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th  147 ADDIE WALK/                                                       

                    Total Time: 34.385, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th  309 MELODY BRENNAN/                                                   

                    Total Time: 37.017, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th  102 PRESLEY MYERS/                                                    

                    Total Time: 54.862, Points:  1.0                             

                    Winners in Event: POLES, Date = 09/28/24                     

                                                                                 

                  Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20                     

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st   51 MADISON PROFITT/                                                  

                    Total Time: 21.986, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd  365 KENNEDY MEZA/                                                     

                    Total Time: 22.285, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  172 VALERIA TORRES/                                                   

                    Total Time: 22.579, Points:  9.0                             



[ ]   4th   53 LILY CLARK/                                                       

                    Total Time: 23.330, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  245 LEXIE ELAM/                                                       

                    Total Time: 23.492, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th  356 LIZA SANDERS/                                                     

                    Total Time: 24.349, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th   35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/                                                  

                    Total Time: 24.701, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th  154 HAILEY DAVIS/                                                     

                    Total Time: 27.205, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th   36 AUBRIE WORKER/                                                    

                    Total Time: 27.703, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th   37 DANIKA KIDWELL/                                                   

                    Total Time: 32.434, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th  308 ASHLEY NOWACKI/                                                   

                    Total Time: 34.965, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th  205 BRIELLE CARROLL/                                                  

                    Total Time: 38.430, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  13th  337 PALOMA VEGAS/                                                     

                    Total Time: 41.302, Points:  1.0                             

  

                                                                                 

                  Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over                    

                                                                                 

[ ]   1st   88 TAYLOR PETERSON/                                                  

                    Total Time: 23.804, Points: 11.0                             

[ ]   2nd   66 HALEY FLORES/                                                     

                    Total Time: 24.244, Points: 10.0                             

[ ]   3rd  316 KAYLI BELL/                                                       



                    Total Time: 25.969, Points:  9.0                             

[ ]   4th  163 SHANDA CHAMBERS/                                                  

                    Total Time: 26.106, Points:  8.0                             

[ ]   5th  370 CHLOE WILLIAMS/                                                   

                    Total Time: 26.911, Points:  7.0                             

[ ]   6th   59 HANNAH WADDLE/                                                    

                    Total Time: 27.879, Points:  6.0                             

[ ]   7th  156 OLIVIA DAVIS/                                                     

                    Total Time: 30.470, Points:  5.0                             

[ ]   8th   72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/                                                  

                    Total Time: 32.376, Points:  4.0                             

[ ]   9th  157 FELICIA BUECHLE/                                                  

                    Total Time: 36.771, Points:  3.0                             

[ ]  10th  208 MELISSA KIDWELL/                                                  

                    Total Time: 40.582, Points:  2.0                             

[ ]  11th  363 BRITTIANY ANKE/                                                   

                    Total Time: 58.611, Points:  1.0                             

[ ]  12th  338 LINDA WEST/                                                       

                    Total Time: 62.216, Points:  1.0                             

  

     Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

                                                                                 

330 LAUREN GARCIA on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12             

244 KELSEY  OSWALT on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15          

369 TROY BRENNAN on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12              

327 ELLIOT BOETTCHER on , Age = 11, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12         

321 MEGHAN WRAY on , Age = 35, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over            

313 BRYNNA DUNN on , Age = 19, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20             

342 JENNA REHDER on , Age = 27, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over           



176 LUNA BINNEMA on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12             

371 CASH GAMBOA on , Age = 11, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12              

209 BELLA NEWTON on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12             

310 MIA LOOCK on , Age = 15, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15               

039 ALI MARCONATO on , Age = 15, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15           

006 ROSE SIPE on , Age = 8, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jackpots in SIDE POT BARRELS  on 09/28/24                     

                                                                                 

Jackpot = $  24.00, Added = $   0.00, Total = $  24.00                           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.182, Placings = 2, Payouts = $10.32                            

     2D Time = 16.682, Placings = 0, Payouts = $0.00                             

     3D Time = 17.182, Placings = 1, Payouts = $7.92                             

     4D Time = 18.182, Placings = 1, Payouts = $5.76                             

                                                                                 

                                                                                 

                                  1D Results                                     

  1st ALIA WOOD/                                                                 

          Time: 16.182        Payout: $10.00                                     

  2nd OLIVIA DAVIS/                                                              

          Time: 16.651                                                           



                                                                                 

                                  3D Results                                     

  1st CHLOE WILLIAMS/                                                            

          Time: 17.738        Payout: $8.00                                      

                                                                                 

                                  4D Results                                     

  1st CASH GAMBOA/                                                               

          Time: 30.986        Payout: $6.00       


